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-1909-

 Booval Stars Football Club

      Premiers 1906,1909,1910(I&WMBFA) Winners Brooks Cup 1907,08,09

Back Row: ---,---,William Erskine(Spitz) Jim Russell,Frank Smith

                                                                         Third row:Peter Erskine,---,---,--- James Richards (Vice President)

          Second row:-----,-----,Arthur Gedge (Vice President) Walter C Cantle (President) James Pryde(Captain) Alec Archibald (Vice President)

                                                                                                     Front row:-----,William Dowse,-----,--- 

                                                Others:  George Sharpe (Secretary) George Dowse (Vice President),Joseph Ansted(Vice President)

                        Other Players:Arthur Richards,Leonard Foote,Arthur C Gedge,John Lindsay,Norman Pedley,James RichardsThomas Tapp 

Champions



-1910-

                                                                                           Booval Stars

                                                                                       Junior Premiers
     No order: William Cantle (President) Arthur Gedge (Secretary)Arthur Verrall,Denis Flannery,Joseph Flannery,Leonard Foote Arthur Richards

    James Richards, William Richards,James Pryde,George Bullock,I Bullock,Samuel Bullock,George Sharpe,J W Taylor,Harold  Yates,William Yates



-1930-

                                                                        Booval Stars
                                               No order: Evan Marginson,Robert Erskine,George Newlands,Eric Nunn

                  Denis Muir,John Clark,Leonard Steensen,James Donaldson,John Dapkewitch,William Hamilton,James Black



-1935-

            Booval Stars Football Club

            Premiers and Tristram Shield Winners

*Les Halls,*Jim Donaldson *William Malcolmson,* Richard James *Russ Buchanan

,                          ⧫ John Pitcairn, ⧫ Tom. Greene, ⧫ George. Newlands, ⧫ Robert Erskine, ⧫ Andrew Duce, ⧫ William Nason, ⧫ John Clarke

                          Ronald Kruger, Patterson, W. Johnson.Tom Malcolmson, A  Young Ron Bognuda,William Morrison, Paul Sander

                                                                                   *Australian Representative ⧫Queensland Representative

Champions

Russ Buchanan Paul SanderJim DonaldsonLes Halls Richard James

Ron Kruger                     William Malcomson                     Robert Erskine                              William Nason                             John Pitcairn

Tom Greene John Clark Ron Bognuda George Newlands Tom Malcolmson Andrew Duce
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-1936-

        Tristram Shield

      Nick Nason,A Donaldson



-1938-

                                                                   Booval Stars Football Club

                                                                  Winners of  Tristram Shield
                                                                              Back Row:Robert Spark(Ass Sec) Andrew Duce, James Briscoe,L Steeson

                                                             Third Row:William Spark(Trainer)Leonard Cook,James Young,Tom Malcomson,Nick Nason

                                        Second Row:John Pitcairn,Tom Greene,J Hogg(Sec)Robert Erskine,Jim Donaldosn(Senr Treasurer)William Nason

  Front Row: George Newlands(Vice Capt) Richard Gunthorpe,Isaac Lonie (President) Jim Donaldson,William Gunthorpe, Ron Bognuda,*Walter Johnston

         Absent Joey  Bell,Vince Bell   

                                                                                                         *Father of future International Ian Johnston
Source Private Collection Lost Ipswich

Joe Bell
Vince Bell



-1940- 

                                                       Booval Stars Soccer Club

                                                                        
                           James Donaldson First on left,Mervyn Richardson third on left,George Newlands third on right

                     Others: D. Jones,John Pitcairn,Frank Cassidy,M Smith,William Pryde,Ron Kelly,Pennell,Andrew Duce

                                                            William Bertram,Ken. Wall,Alan Follett,Russ Buchanan



Back row(L-R): Keith Jones, Jack Williams, Eddie Walker, Kevin Buckenham,Bill Morris 

                 Second row: Thoams Buckenham, Glen Hodkinson,Allan Kathage,Basil Young (unidentified)

           Third row:(unidentified) Milton Bucknall,Colin Thorburn Claude Stanley,Bill Kathage (unidentified)  

 Front row: Paul Sander,Des Wardrop,----, Bob Sparks,Jim Donald, Alex Thorburn,James McKay (Manager)

Junior 

Champions

-1946-

 Booval Stars Junior

Premiers



10

-1948-

                                                              Booval Stars Junior Soccer team
                                                                                                                            Back Row: Claude Stanley

                           Second Row: Paul Sander (President Junior Association) Robert Hamilton,Keith McKay,E Barrett,Don Leo,T Johnston(Trustee)                                                           

                             Front Row: T Smith (Trustee) Graham Anderson,Jim Donald (Vice President) Alwyn Warren (Captain) James McKay (Manager) 

                                                                                                            Keith Hansell,Nick Nason (Vice President)
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-1970-

Booval Stars

Back row Left to right: William Cotter (Treasurer) Wal Robins (Coach) D Mare,Robert Headridge (Secretary)Wayne Mitchell

Middle row:W Brockman(Trainer) Peter Camplin (Captain) Keith Haag(President) Wayne Kitching (Vice Captain) Merv Molloy(Manager)

                           Front row: Danny Robins,Brad Molloy,Ken Simmonds   Inset:Peter Twigg,Greg Norwood,S Hinks,B Dale
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Left to Right:Bob Purdie, Graham Suthers, Wally Robins, Graham Gilliece,Ken Perry, Bluey Roberts,Butch Lawrie, Russell Pitcairn     

                                                                   Dick Winrow, Gary Franklin, Russell, Turner,Ian Barram

-1980’s
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